
DIVISION ONE P W L A Pts NRR
MILAN CRICKET ACADEMY
NEW STAR CRICKET CLUB

MALÉ SPORTS CLUB
C.B.L.SPORTS

DATE START
TIME v TEAM NAME

Match 1 Friday 23rd September 2016 07:30 v NEW STAR CRICKET CLUB

Match 2 Saturday 24th September 2016 08:10 v C.B.L.SPORTS

Match 3 Friday 30th September 2016 07:30 v C.B.L.SPORTS

Match 4 Saturday 1st October 2016 08:10 v MALÉ SPORTS CLUB

Match 5 Friday 7th October 2016 07:30 v MALÉ SPORTS CLUB

Match 6 Saturday 8th October 2016 08:10 v C.B.L.SPORTS

Semi 1 Friday 14th October 2016 07:30 v 2nd Place Team

Semi 2 Saturday 15th October 2016 08:10 v 4th Place Team

Semi 3 Friday 21st October 2016 07:30 v Semi 2 Winning Team

FINAL Saturday 22nd October 2016 08:10 v Semi 3 Winning Team

15 Players can be registered. Minmium 12 Maldivians with Minimum 9 Maldivians in the starting XI.

4 Teams.

MALÉ SPORTS CLUB

50 Overs Format.

If no result can be achieved in the Final then both teams shall be Joint Winners and share the Prizemoney.

If no result can be achieved in the knockout stages then a Coin Toss shall take place to determine who progresses.

Win = 3 Points. Abandoned = 1 Point.

White Ball.

Coloured Clothing.

Saturday Matches: Toss 8:10am Play starts 8:30am. Afternoon Session 13.05pm Start.

Friday Matches: Toss 7:10am. Play starts 7:30am. Afternoon Session 2pm Start.

TEAM NAME

MILAN CRICKET ACADEMY

NEW STAR CRICKET CLUB

MILAN CRICKET ACADEMY

NEW STAR CRICKET CLUB

Semi 1 Winning Team

Semi 1 Losing Team

3rd Place Team

1st Place Team

MILAN CRICKET ACADEMY


